2021-11-01 Simultan DM kval mixed
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1 blindpar. Antal brickor: 24. Medel: 792,0.
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Gerd Stylander - Goéran Stylander
Tommy Ranta-Mikkula - Anna Syberfeldt
Elisabeth Ahlgren - Hans Fimmerstad
Per-Olov Tdrngvist - Mia Kjellgren
Christer Ferm - Irene Forss

Kerstin Becker - Lars-Goran Nilsson

Gullvi Ho6gberg - Per Larsson
Annika Sandberg - Rolf Israelsson
Thomas Johansson - Mona Narkestam

Morgan Wiklander - Inger Wiklander

Rolf Billstrdm - Sara Andersson
Karin Johansson - Clas-0Olof Olofsson
Stephan Modigh - Marie Carlsvard
Kerstin Persson - Kjell Eriksson
Karin Arvidsson - Ingvar Arvidsson

Lars-Erik Melander - Rosemary Kaplun
Roland Andersson - Birgitta Dahlstroém
Ewa Smedberg - Morgan Warn

Curt Nermark - Margrethe Stahl
Birgitta Frisk - Jbrgen Jansson

Christer Ottosson - Asta Hammarberg
Ulf-GOran Andersson - Irene BOOs
Leif Nilsson - Eva Nilsson

Karin Lindgren - Lembit Murro

Roger Persson - Ingrid Karlsson

Frirond (*) ger inspelad procent.

MID Klubb

Mariestads BS

Skovde BA

BK Ruter - Mariestads BS
Skovde BA

Tidaholms BK

Mariestads BS

Falképings BS

Skovde BA

Vargarda BS - Alingséas BS
Alingséas BS

Mariestads BS

Alingséas BS

Alingséas BS

BK Ruter - Mariestads BS
Boras BA

Lerums BK

Alingséas BS

Mariestads BS

Alingsés BS

Mariestads BS - BK Ruter

Mariestads BS - BK Ruter
Alingsas BS

Skara BS

Alingsés BS

Carlsborgs BK - BK Ruter
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746,0
726,0
716,0
712,0
706,0

696, 0
695,0
691,0
668,0
664,0

633,0
619,0
597,77 *
592,0
577,0

564,6 *

47,1
45,8
45,2
44,9
44,6

43,9
43,9
43,6
42,2
41,9

40,0
39,1
37,7
37,4
36,4

35,6

Hans Friberg - Connie Friberg

Gunnel Svensson - Helge Jonsson
Ann-Britt Henningson - Claes Janke
Anneli Bjorklund - Lennart Wiktorsson
Lars-Bertil Lund - Kerstin Johansson

Maj-Britt Sjoberg - Mats Sunesson
Tommie Ljungberg - Karsti Martinsson
Bo Krantz - Gunilla Westerdahl

Tomas Dahl - Ingela Fagerlind
Claes-Goran Baversjd - Karin B&aversjo

Sigbritt Tibblin - Kjell Persson
Cathy Fogelberg - Kent Christiansson
Mattias Axner - Elisabeth Ekman
Stig Carlsson - Anitha Lampinen
Inge Wilsson — Per-0Olof Fritzon

Hékan Gustafsson - Ingan Bergstrdm

Skara BS

Boras BA

Mariestads BS - Skara BS
Alingsas BS

Alingsas BS

Mariestads BS
Tibro BK - Hjo BS
Alingsas BS

BK Ruter

Alingséas BS

BK Ruter

Alingsés BS

Skovde BA

Skara BS - BK Ruter
Skovde BA

Skovde BA



